
The redesigned cube aquariums feature sleek, modern lines – no
more black plastic frames to detract from the appearance of the
aquatic environment.    The frameless cubes are proudly built in the
U.S., with distortion free, scratch-resistant  glass.    Beautiful and
versatile, frameless cubes are compatible with Marineland LED and
fluorescent lighting, hang on tank filters, and canister filters.



Dimensions listed are width x depth x height.  Limited lifetime
warranty.  

DESCRIPTIONNAME

18" x 18" x 18" Frameless Cube
24" x 24" x 18" Frameless Cube
24" x 24" x 24" Frameless Cube
30" x 30" x 24" Frameless Cube

UPC CODE

047497330104
047497330111
047497330128
047497330135

25 GALLON
45 GALLON
60 GALLON
93 GALLON

NV33010
NV33011
NV33012
NV33013

ITEM #

Frameless Cube Aquariums

Cube and Column Aquarium Program

47




