Marineland Aquarium

Frameless Cube Aquariums

The redesigned cube aquariums feature sleek, modern lines – no more black plastic frames to detract from the appearance of the aquatic environment. The frameless cubes are proudly built in the U.S., with distortion free, scratch-resistant glass. Beautiful and versatile, frameless cubes are compatible with Marineland LED and fluorescent lighting, hang on tank filters, and canister filters.

Dimensions listed are width x depth x height. Limited lifetime warranty.



NAME	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UPC CODE
25 GALLON	NV33010	18" x 18" x 18" Frameless Cube	047497330104
45 GALLON	NV33011	24" x 24" x 18" Frameless Cube	047497330111
60 GALLON	NV33012	24" x 24" x 24" Frameless Cube	047497330128
93 GALLON	NV33013	30" x 30" x 24" Frameless Cube	047497330135